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Ensuting Equitable Outcomes Through Rigor,
Relevanee, and Social-Emotional Learning

We know you have busy schedules,
even in the summer! That’s why
we’re excited to announce our

One-Day Experience

built especially for educators,
administrators, school leaders and
those in the school community who
would benefit the most from the HSR
Accelerator experience. The One-Day
Experience ticket is good for Wednesday,
June 26th and the day will focus on
equity and Social-Emotional Learning,
including our keynote from a leader
in the field, Pamela Cantor, M.D.
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Fly solo or bring someone from your

school team along with you as you
engage in a unique practice-based
planning experience to accelerate
your school’s transformation
through Rigor, Relevance, and
Social-Emotional Learning.

‘I Colorado Education Initiative

One-Day Experience

Now Available!
$250.00 per person
June 26, 2019 Denver, CO

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 26

7:30-8:30am
8:30-9:15am

9:30-10:00am

10:15am-
12:00pm

12:00pm-1:00pm
1:00-2:15pm
2:30-3:45pm

4:00-5:00pm

5:30-7:30pm
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Dynamic breakouts

will help you change the
framework of how you think
about high school redesign.
AVision of Learner Designed to activate your
Goals & Outcomes team and help you create a
Facilitated by Samantha Olson, . .

. . plan of action to bring back
Vice President, .
Colorado Education Initiative to your school community,

our session topics include:

Registration

Redesign through an Equity
Lens

Nicole Campbell, Director of
State & Local Partnerships, XQ

Personalized Learning

Breaking Through to the Future
of School Creating Grad Profiles
Keynote: Pamela Cantor, M.D.

Founder and Senior Science Advisor Design Thinking

Turnaround for Children Continuous
Lunch Improvement Cycles
Breakout Sessions #1 Equity and

Breakout Sessions #2 Social Justice
Defining Desired Results SOCIal.-Emotlonal
and Committing to Action Learning

Celebration & Networking ...and much more!
Opportunity




