2019 HIGH SCHOOL REDESIGN ACCULATION TO THE RESIDENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

Ensuring Equitable Outcomes Through Rigor, Relevance, and Social-Emotional Learning



One-Day Experience

Now Available!

\$250.00 per person June 26, 2019 Denver, CO

We know you have busy schedules, even in the summer! That's why we're excited to announce our

One-Day Experience

built especially for educators, administrators, school leaders and those in the school community who would benefit the most from the HSR Accelerator experience. The One-Day Experience ticket is good for Wednesday, June 26th and the day will focus on equity and Social-Emotional Learning, including our keynote from a leader in the field, **Pamela Cantor, M.D.**

Fly solo or bring someone from your school team along with you as you engage in a unique practice-based planning experience to accelerate your school's transformation through Rigor, Relevance, and Social-Emotional Learning.

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 26

TIME	AGENDA	
7:30-8:30am	Registration	
8:30-9:15am	Redesign through an Equity Lens	
9:30-10:00am	A Vision of Learner Goals & Outcomes Facilitated by Samantha Olson, Vice President, Colorado Education Initiative Nicole Campbell, Director of State & Local Partnerships, XQ	
10:15am- 12:00pm	Breaking Through to the Futu of School Keynote: Pamela Cantor, M.D. Founder and Senior Science Adviso Turnaround for Children	
12:00pm-1:00pm	Lunch	
1:00-2:15pm	Breakout Sessions #1	
2:30-3:45pm	Breakout Sessions #2	7
4:00-5:00pm	Defining Desired Results and Committing to Action	
5:30-7:30pm	Celebration & Networking Opportunity	

Dynamic breakouts

will help you change the framework of how you think about high school redesign. Designed to activate your team and help you create a plan of action to bring back to your school community, our session topics include:

- Personalized Learning
- Creating Grad Profiles
- Design Thinking
- Continuous Improvement Cycles
- Equity and Social Justice
- Social-Emotional Learning

...and much more!

